Kablolar ve Adaptorler

Uriin

CODEGEN CDG-CNV34 USB 3.1 TYPE-C TO MICRO
USB 2.0

CODEGEN CDG-CNV91 USB 3.0 TO TYPE-C
CEVIRICI

CODEGEN CPM15 USB 2.0 UZATMA KABLOSU 3MT

YA

\‘

CODEGEN CDG-CNV39 TYPE-C TO USB
4 3.0+HDMI+TYPE-C

N

Marka

Codegen

Codegen

Codegen

Codegen

Stok

Fiyat

0,65 USD

0,89 USD

1,10 USD

9,00 USD



